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PI
M12

O©CO~NOOUITRAWN PP

M14 (6/6)

117 Marko Markoviee
116 Andziee Petar

126 Dimitrije Stanojeviee
115 Boris Bukumiric
123 Sava Veliekoviee
122 Petar Rodiee

1
2

M18 (4/4)

1

2
3
4

M21A (10/10)

~NOoO O~ WNRE

M21B (8/8)

1
2
3

(19/19)

136 llija Milutinoviee
134 Mihajlo Minige
138 Pavle Trkulja
137 Poroe Kolariae
147 Lazar Milutinoviee
139 Nikola Pavlovic
142 Vuk Gilanoviee
135 Tadija lliee

133 Petar Eupoviee
146 Aleksandar Panjkoviee
157 Milutin Vasiee
145 Marko Panise
150 Marko Jevtice

203 Gvozden Milosevic
140 Filip Taneev

144 Luka VraneSeviee
151 MiloS Auk

149 Dimitrije Cetina
200 Mihailo Pavle

tho Name

52 Nikola Talijan

38 Nemanja Vasiljeviee
47 Dimitrije AndZige
41 Mihailo Glamoelija

23 Sasa Nikoliee

26 Marko Stevanoviee
22 Vladan Vujaklija
17 Petar Bojoviee

10 Dejan Rankovige

24 Nemanja Krstekaniee
15 Aleksandar Zivojinovige

11 Rade Pavloviee
12 Nikola Stajiee
21 Bratislav Milenkovise

42 Bojan Munjas
46 Rajko Vojnovie
32 Milo$ Karupovige

B Club

Status of: 8:47 PM

Eelik ELK
Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
PTT PTT
Eelik ELK
Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK
Jasenica JAS
Urbana suma URB
Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Avala AVA

Urbana suma URB
Pobeda POB

Novi Sad NSD
Eelik ELK

PTT PTT

Status of: 8:47 PM

Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB

Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK

Pobeda POB

Status of: 8:47 PM

Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
DIF DIF

Status of: 8:47 PM

Eelik ELK

Soko 2015 SOK
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
Eelik ELK
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB
Avala AVA

Status of: 8:47 PM

Individualac IND
PTT PTT
Eelik ELK

Time

44:47

47:51

49:41
1:00:55
1:02:52
1:06:42
1:24:47
1:27:00
1:35:49
1:37:52
1:39:06
1:42:47
1:49:51

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns

1:02:13
1:32:54

mp
dnf
dnf

dns

38:13
46:35
54:08
1:19:09

43:01
43:19
46:21
46:43
55:05
55:50
2:02:05

mp
dns
dns

59:04
1:00:02
1:05:57
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Kup Avale
Pl tno
M21B (8/8)
4 50
5 54
6
7 34
197
M21E (9/9)
1
2
3
4
5 7
6
7
8
9
M35 (1/1)
1
M45 (13/13)
1 40
2 36
3 44
4 39
4 51
6 35
7 43
8 45
9 49
10 53
11 31
12 37
M55 (13/13)
1 80
2 81
3 66
4 65
5 201
6 74
7 70
8 62
9 67
10 68
11 78

48 Aleksandar Vijatoviee

5 Marko Radovanovige
196 Dragan Dokmanovic

1 DuSan Markovise

2 Slobodan Radovanoviee

4 Slobodan Veljoviee
8 Strahinja Strelize

6 Dorde Arizanoviee
3 Danilo Blagojeviee

88 Bratislav Adamovise

33 Radovan Markoviae

77
76

Name
Milan Mijailoviee
MiloS Josifoviee

Dejan Vujiee
Dragan Lazic

Dejan Nikoliee

Stanko Periae

NebojSa Milovanoviae
Dejan Radovanoviae

Dragan Krstiee

Aleksandar Milojkoviee
Srdan Markovige
Dragan Pavloviee
Dejan Palamareviee

Ivan Bukumiriee
Dragan Tasiee

Aleksandar Stojanovise
Aleksandar Vueetiae

Dusko Radojéiee

Dragan Nikolise

Dragutin Jeremiae
Vlastimir Marjanoviae

llija Dimitrijevic
Dragan Streliee
DragiSa Vit
Zoran Nikolige

Milan Stanojeviee

Uros Vlajiee

DuSan Jankovise
Milorad Stanojkoviee

DusSan Babiase

B Club
Status of: 8:47 PM

Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
Eelik ELK
Eelik ELK
Avala AVA

Status of: 8:47 PM

Parasein PAEN
Avala AVA
Pobeda POB

Magic Map MGM

Pobeda POB

Magic Map MGM

Paraasein PAEN
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB

Status of: 8:47 PM

Novi Sad NSD

Status of: 8:47 PM

Novi Sad NSD
Eelik ELK
Parazein PAEN
Parazein PAEN
Parazein PAN
Pobeda POB
Eelik ELK

DIF DIF
Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK
Jasenica JAS
PTT PTT

Jasenica JAS

Status of: 8:47 PM

Novi Sad NSD
Eelik ELK
Eelik ELK
Kopaonik KOP
DIF DIF

DIF DIF

Novi Sad NSD
Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB

Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB

Time

1:15:26
1:19:41
1:21:35
1:46:03

dns

51:20
58:50
59:00
1:01:13
1:01:15
1:01:20
1:03:36
1:12:43
1:13:26

1:07:45

48:27
49:32
51:21
53:42
53:42
53:54
55:12
56:37
1:01:29
1:02:05
1:26:39
1:28:15

dns

56:15
1:04:03
1:04:15
1:08:15
1:13:20
1:15:20
1:15:44
1:21:14
1:37:36
1:39:41
2:14:39

dnf
dns
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Kup Avale
Pl tno
M65 (4/4)
1 100

2 96

3 98

4 94
M70 (5/5)
1 160

2 162

3 164

4 161
165

712 (14/14)

184
171
166
182
180
174
167
177
183
10 179
11 186
12 172

170
175

OCO~NOOUITRAWN P

714 (6/6)

152
132
141
131
148
143

DU WN PP

716 (717)

118
125
114
119
121
124

120

DU WN P

718 (1/1)
1 101

Name

B Club

Status of: 8:47 PM

Zivota Tasise
Milan Cvetkoviee
Josip Duaeak

Vojislav Radovanac

Individualac IND
Eelik ELK
Strazilovo STR
PTT PTT

Status of: 8:47 PM

Branko Grujige

Borislav Stevanoviee

Porde Zagorac
Jovan Vujiee

Miodrag Radisavljeviee

Eelik ELK
Strazilovo STR
PTT PTT

DMB DMB

Jasenica JAS

Status of: 8:47 PM

Emilija Veljoviee
Marta Trajkoviee
Doris Nikoliee
Milica Veljoviee
Iskra Petroviee
Mila Jokieiee

Iva Puriee

Anka Rankoviee
Jana Mijatoviee
Marina AZuk
Tara Kolareviee
Neda Pavloviee

Marinkoviee Emilija

Mina Vuékoviae

Magic Map MGM
Eelik ELK
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Avala AVA
Avala AVA

Urbana suma URB

Eelik ELK
Eelik ELK
Novi Sad NSD
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK

Status of: 8:47 PM

Milica Vasiljeviee
Andela Veljoviee

Ruzica Milosavljeviee

Senka Rankoviee
Andjelina Rudez
Vanja Babanise

Eelik ELK

Magic Map MGM
Jasenica JAS
Eelik ELK
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Status of: 8:47 PM

Robin Nikoliee
Tatize Dunja
lvana Markovise
Markovige Miljana
Dunja Bukumiric
Laziee Angelina

Ana Andziae

Pobeda POB
DIF DIF

Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS

Pobeda POB

Status of: 8:47 PM

Ana Prusac

Pobeda POB

Time

54:21
57:33
1:20:05
1:50:17

45:10
57:10
1:12:04
1:23:20

mp

35:34
36:28
40:58
42:44
44:28
51:43
51:59
56:53
1:02:00
1:12:36
1:14:54
1:28:53

mp
mp

43:35
51:25
54:46
55:46
59:37
1:20:14

40:33
50:05
1:17:48
1:20:53
1:25:00
1:30:30

dnf

1:12:25
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Kup Avale
Pl tno
Z21A (414)
1 87
2 85
3 86
84
Z21B (717)
1 202
2 73
3 72
4 64
61
75
63
Z21E (7I7)
1 19
2 18
3 16
4 13
14
20
25

735 (4/4)
1 79
2 194
69
71

745 (5/5)
1 93
2 95
3 99
4 97
92

755 (4/4)
1 102
2 103
105
104

765 (1/1)
1 163

Name B Club
Status of: 8:47 PM
Marina Stevanovige Soko 2015 SOK
Tamara Komatoviee Pobeda POB
Milena Bojoviee Kopaonik KOP
Jelena Zivojinovic Eelik ELK
Status of: 8:47 PM
Jelena Pekovic Novi Sad NSD
Mirjana Markoviee Jasenica JAS
Marija Trajkoviee Eelik ELK
Biljana Arandelovise Eelik ELK
Sonja Vujaklija Pobeda POB
Aleksandra Vujice Eelik ELK
Marija Tadise DIF DIF
Status of: 8:47 PM
Marija Kovaéeviae - Cosic Jasenica JAS
Ivana Sokoloviee Novi Sad NSD
Mia Krtinige Pobeda POB
Tatise Natalija DIF DIF
Sanja Stojsavljeviee Pobeda POB
Dragana Dokmanoviae Magic Map MGM
Jovana Talijan Jasenica JAS
Status of: 8:47 PM
Mirjana Veljoviee Magic Map MGM
Marijana Mijanovic Pobeda POB
Aleksandra Stefanoviee Urbana suma URB
NataSa Petroviee Magic Map MGM
Status of: 8:47 PM
Irina Juhas DIF DIF
Valentina Grozdanize Pobeda POB
NataSa Strelice DIF DIF
Mirela Markovige Pobeda POB
Jelena Veljise Pobeda POB
Status of: 8:47 PM
Jelena Babise Pobeda POB
NataSa Stanisavljeviae Eelik ELK
Biljana Grujiee Eelik ELK
SneZana Todosiae Pobeda POB
Status of: 8:47 PM
Ljubica Baéanac DIF DIF

Time

1:02:12
1:18:11
1:53:42

dns

1:31:53
1:36:09
1:40:19
1:49:48

dnf
dns
dns

52:14
1:00:35
1:00:45
1:01:35

mp
dnf
dnf

1:44:21
1:53:03
dns
dns

54:09
1:22:49
1:28:37
1:35:00

dns

1:37:32
1:56:04

dnf
dnf

1:02:37
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Time

1:06:12

43:18
51:10
1:02:57
1:32:15

mp

44:23
1:06:45
1:.07:41
1:09:48
1:37:40
2:08:58

dns
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Pl tno Name B Club
Z70 (1/1) Status of: 8:47 PM
1 178 Mirjana Milaéice Bajice Pobeda POB
SZS-B (5/5) Status of: 8:47 PM
1 190 Bojana Stevanoviee Soko 2015 SOK
2 187 Katarina Saviee Kopaonik KOP
3 189 Nikola Miljkovic DIF DIF
4 188 Jelena Zivojinoviee Eelik ELK
204 Nebojsa Milosevic Avala AVA
SZS-C (9/9) Status of: 8:47 PM
1 176 DuSica Miljiee Magic Map MGM
2 199 Nina Malinic PTT PTT
3 185 Andrej Perduv PTT PTT
4 198 Nadja Rankovic PTT PTT
5 169 Izabela Mitroviee Pobeda POB
6 181 Sonja Beéejski Pobeda POB
195 Mila Palibrk Individualac IND
173 Luka lvaniSeviee DMB DMB

168 Petar Zivanoviae

Jasenica JAS

dns
dns



